CAMPSITE TARIFF 2026

A pitch is for up to 2 adults, 2 under 16's (yr11) and 1 vehicle only.

Payment in full due 4 weeks prior to arrival by: DEBIT CARD, BANK TRANSFER OR CASH. NO CREDIT CARDS

STANDARD RATE

6 March - 2 April 13 April - 30 April 5 May - 21 May 31 May - 9 July 6 Sept - 30 Oct

PEAK RATE

3 April – 12 April 1 May – 4 May 22 May – 30 May 10 July – 5 Sept

Bank Holidays **Minimum 3 nights**Friday to Monday

		Thady to Monady
	NIGHTLY RATE	
Pitch	£28.00	£32.00
Pitch inclusive of Electric Hook-Up Point	£34.00	£38.00
Awning	£2.50	£2.50
Pup tent /gazebo/porch must be on your pitch	£5.00	£5.00
Single occupancy	-15%	-15%
One Man Walking Tent (subject to availability)	£15.00	
extra Adult (over 16)	£8.00	
extra Child (3-16) (YR11)	£3.00	
Additional Vehicle (parked in car park)	£7.00	
Dogs – max 2 unless prior arrangement	£1.50	
FOREST CHALET 2 persons	£105 PER NIGHT FOR 2 ADDITIONAL ADULT = £20 PER NIGHT ADDITION CHILD = £7.50 PER NIGHT DOG = £5 PER NIGHT – MAX 2	
WHITELODGE COTTAGE SLEEPS 6	PRICES AVAILABLE UPON ENQUIRY	

CAMPSITE TARIFF 2026

- Most 6 person tents (6m) will fit on our pitches for excessively large tents 2 pitches may be needed
- Arrival time between 1.00-8.00 p.m. and departure before 11 am.
- Extend your departure time to 5.00 p.m. for £8.00 only available if your pitch is free. (Not available during high season).
- Bookings with single occupancy eligible to a 15% discount off the <u>pitch</u> price ask upon booking.
- Amendment to bookings are subject to an admin fee of £10.00 for each amendment.
- Refunds are not available on our parks